VYDEH! INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE — NOVEMBER 2019

DATE  [pAaY [ 9am-1PM | 2PM-4PM STAFF
_ 01-Nov Friday TLACHING ROUNDS | MORTALITY MEET ALL STAFF
BEDSIDE
i MR ol  DISCUSSION
03-Nov| Sunday | TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR Ramesh Reddy
04-Nov Maonday JOURNAL CLUB: DR Ramesh Reddy
SR | TEACHING ROUNDS | PANCREATITIS
DS Nov |  Tuesday TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR Ramesh Reddy
06-Nov | Wednesday | TEACHING ROUNDS | CASE PRESENTATION; PVD | ALL STAFF
07-Nov | Thursday | TEACHING ROUNDS | GROUP DISCUSSION; SPLEEN | ALL STAFF
08-Nov |  Friday | TEACHING ROUNDS | MORTALITY MEET DR Ramesh Reddy
Saturday BEDSIDE
[ e DISCUSSION bl
10-Nov | Sunday | TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR Narayana
Munddv JOURNAL CLUB: Upper limb DR Narayana
H-Novi " | TEACHING ROUNDS | Lymphadema
T Tuesday SUBJECT SEMINAR: DR Narayana
' TEACHING ROUNDS | Amputation
" 13-Nov | Wednesday | TEACHING ROUNDS | CASE PRESENTATION; Thyroid | ALL STAFF
14-Nov | Thursday | TEACHING ROUNDS | GROUP DISCUSSION; SHOCK | ALL STAFF
15- Nov Friday TEACHING ROUNDS | MORTALITY MEET DR Narayana
Saturday BEDSIDE
B DISCUSSION i
17-Nov |  Sunday | TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR.Shekar
18 Nov| Monday | TEACHING ROUNDS | JOURNAL CLUB: Fistula in ano | DR.Shekar
§ Dy Tuesday SUBJECT SEMINAR: Lung DR.Shekar
| TEACHING ROUNDS | abscess .
Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION; Mass
A=y TEACHING ROUNDS | per Abdomen ALL STAFF
21-Nov| Thursday | TEACHING ROUNDS | GROUP DISCUSSION; SEPSIS | ALL STAFF
22-Nov | Friday | TEACHING ROUNDS | MORTALITY MEET DR.Shekar |
i ;3_ bl Saturday BEDSIDE
| =TREL T | Dueussion _ I |
| 24-Nov |  Sunday TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR.Aparajita
. Monday JOURNAK CLUB: VARICOSE | DR.Aparajita
A= NOY | TEACHING ROUNDS | VEINS
26-Nov| Tuesday | TEACHING ROUNDS | HOLIDAY DR.Aparajita
Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION; Bone
2Ry TEACHING ROUNDS | tumors - ALL STAFF
" Thursday | GROUP DISCUSSION;
28- Nov TLACHING ROUNDS | Transplantation | ALL STAFF
" 29-Nov| Friday | TEACHING ROUNDS | MORTALITY MEET DR.Aparajita
[ | Saturday BEDSIDE
3 Nay DISCUSSION ;
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